CONTACT CUSTOMER SERVICE
CALL 512-863-5585
x6464
(512) 863-5585
DIMENSIONS
Contact Rating:  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 ampere maximum
Solderability:  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Terminals (except crimp) tested per

PLATING
1 – 50 µ” Au contacts
Sample Part Number Format: NMHT-212-025-161-JCAC
ROWS
2 – 2-Row
(9-69 contacts)
BODY MATERIAL
2 – Liquid crystal
polymer with
electroless nickel
shell
4 – Liquid crystal
polymer with
stainless steel
shell
WIRING
XX – See Wiring
Codes
ORDER FORM
NMHTM-PNB-1K
(CTN018)
3-Tine Spring Member,
Crimp (PIN)
* 0.050 hex key (#0-80 thread)
Recommended torque value: 1.0 inch-lbs max (#0-80 thread)
Ball end hex wrench not recommended
Hex wrench key/bit conforming to the requirements of ASME/ANSI B-18.3 is recommended
0.050” hex L-key long arm wrench: order AirBorn part #CDG14148
NOTES
Pins:  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . BeCu alloy strip per ASTM B194
Contact Finish:  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Gold plate per ASTM B488, SAE AMS-2422
Shell: . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Aluminum with electroless nickel per SAE AMS-C-26074, or
303 stainless steel per ASTM A581/A581M or ASTM A582/
A582M, passivated per SAE AMS-2700
Molded Insulators:  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .High-temp thermoplastic